
Company Address Contact e-mail
Addendum

#1
Bid Bond Base Bid Phase 1 Phase 2 Man Day Comments

Abel Plus Services
64 West End Drive

Gilberts, IL 60136

Guido Gorniak/

Paul Middleton

guido@abelplusservices.com

paul@abelplusservices.com
Acknowledged Included $164,000 $80,000 $74,000 $1,250 

Colfax Corp
2441 North Leavitt Street

Chicago, IL  60647

William Marino

Tom Boll

wmarino@colfaxcorp.net

tboll@colfaxcorp.net
Acknowledged Included $101,500 $40,500 $51,000 $1,000

Cove Remediation
5316 W. 124th Street

Alsip, IL 60803
Mike Honan mike@covrem.com Acknowledged Included $161,000 $65,000 $86,000 $1,100

Holian
7504 Meyer Road

Spring Grove, IL  60081
Roxanne, Tim

Roxanne@holianins.com

tim@holianins.com
Acknowledged Included $130,000 $68,000 $52,000 $1,150

Kinsale Contracting Group
648 Blackhawk Drive

Westmont, IL  60559
Gus Thanos gust@kinsalecg.com Acknowledged Included $138,700 $93,951 $34,749 $1,050

 The original bid ($128,700) did not include 

the $10,000 allowance 

Luse Environmental Services
3990 Enterprise Court         

Aurora, IL 60504
Zach Krugler zkrugler@luse.com Acknowledged Included $173,600 $99,100 $64,500 $1,150

Nationwide Environmental & 

Demo

1400 Rensissance Drive

Suite 204
Paulina info@nedsite.com Acknowledged Included $130,100 $69,200 $50,900 $1,400

NES

19015 Jodi Road

Unit B

Mokena, IL  60448

Kyla Lawson klawson@nesincorp.com Acknowledged Included $231,600 $99,200 $122,400 $1,200

 The original bid ($221,600) did not include 

the $10,000 allowance 

Tecnica Environmental Services
16W066 Jeans Road

Lemont, IL  60439
Rex Eason raeason@tecnicaenviro.com Acknowledged Included $86,000 $52,000 $24,000 $1,100

 The original bid ($76,000) did not include the 

$10,000 allowance 

Valor
3 Northpoint Court

Bolingbrook, IL 60440
Brian Duermit brian@valortechnologies.com Acknowledged Included $112,800 $51,950 $50,850 $1,150

Downers North High School

Spring and Summer 2019 Abatement
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